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 2024- 2025 Girls Basketball Schedule 
 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 
JV 

TIME 
Varsity 

Wednesday November 13 Bishop Snyder (Pre-season)  4:30 
Thursday November 21 Wolfson (A)  7:00 
Monday-
Wednesday 

November 25-27 Thanksgiving Classic – Deerfield Beach  TBD 

Monday December 2 Englewood (H) 5:30 7:00 
Tuesday December 3 Duval Charter (H) 5:30 7:00 
Thursday December 5 Fletcher (A) 5:30 7:00 
Monday December 9 Sandalwood (A) 5:30 7:00 
Tuesday December 10 Bishop Snyder (A) 5:30 7:00 
Thursday  December 12 Atlantic Coast (A) 5:30 7:00 
Monday December 16 Englewood (A) 5:30 7:00 
Tuesday  December 17 Bartram (H) 5:30 7:00 
Friday December 20 Nease (A) 5:30 7:00 
Monday January 6 Paxon (A) 5:30 7:00 
Wednesday January 8  Duval Charter (A) 5:30 7:00 
Thursday January 9 Riverside (A)  6:00 
Friday  January 10 Ed White (H)  6:00 
Tuesday January 14 Yulee (H) -Mandarin Middle  6:00 
Wednesday January 15 First Coast (A)  6:00 
Thursday  January 16 Westside (A)  6:00 
Tuesday  January 21 Sandalwood (H) 5:30 7:00 
Thursday January 23 Wolfson (H)  6:00 
Wednesday  January 29 Bolles (A)  7:00 
Thursday  January 30 Beachside (H)  6:00 
     
     
     
     
     
     


